
Schützengau Mittelmain
Großkaliber

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1. Durchgang vom 26.04.2015
Klasse: Gruppe A

SV Langenprozelten 2                        : SV Dorfprozelten 1             1419 : 1452

Stefan Klein                      357         Helmut Eggerer                    363
Franz Schuhmann                   341         Marco Karl                        368
Richard Egert                     356         Gerd Hörnig                       376
Uwe Schmitt                       365         Kurt Prokopf                      345

SRSK Neuhütten 1                            : SV Bischbrunn 1                1492 : 1428

Christian Englert                 380         Klaus Köhler                      375
Michael Hirsch                    363         Herbert Fischer                   329
Michael Mittnacht                 374         Konrad Grasmann                   353
Ulrich Stürmer                    375         Ottmar Väth                       371

1. SRSK Neuhütten 1                           1    2  : 0    1492    1492,00
2. SV Dorfprozelten 1                         1    2  : 0    1452    1452,00
3. SV Lohr 1                                  0    0  : 0    -       -
4. SV Bischbrunn 1                            1    0  : 2    1428    1428,00
5. SV Langenprozelten 2                       1    0  : 2    1419    1419,00

1. Christian Englert             SRSK Neuhütten 1                            380 Ringe
2. Gerd Hörnig                   SV Dorfprozelten 1                          376 Ringe
3. Klaus Köhler                  SV Bischbrunn 1                             375 Ringe

Ulrich Stürmer                SRSK Neuhütten 1                            375 Ringe
5. Michael Mittnacht             SRSK Neuhütten 1                            374 Ringe
6. Ottmar Väth                   SV Bischbrunn 1                             371 Ringe
7. Marco Karl                    SV Dorfprozelten 1                          368 Ringe
8. Uwe Schmitt                   SV Langenprozelten 2                        365 Ringe
9. Helmut Eggerer                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          363 Ringe

Michael Hirsch                SRSK Neuhütten 1                            363 Ringe
11. Stefan Klein                  SV Langenprozelten 2                        357 Ringe
12. Richard Egert                 SV Langenprozelten 2                        356 Ringe
13. Konrad Grasmann               SV Bischbrunn 1                             353 Ringe
14. Kurt Prokopf                  SV Dorfprozelten 1                          345 Ringe
15. Franz Schuhmann               SV Langenprozelten 2                        341 Ringe
16. Herbert Fischer               SV Bischbrunn 1                             329 Ringe

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1. Durchgang vom 26.04.2015
Klasse: Gruppe B

KKS Sackenbach 1                            : SV Dorfprozelten 2             1400 : 1380

Manfred Siegler                   288         Jörn Krüger                       327
Reinhard Gerner                   379         Markus Karl                       357
Klaus Dietrich                    364         Veit Zöller                       343
Matthias Dietrich                 369         Harald Ulrich                     353

SV Langenprozelten 1                        : KKS Karbach 1                  1222 : 1313

Walter Fritz                      289         Matthias Kern                     333
Simon Schuhmann                   353         Jürgen Fries                      346
Michael Obert                     214         Alexander Fries                   339
Günter Brohmann                   366         Johannes Dietz                    295

1. KKS Sackenbach 1                           1    2  : 0    1400    1400,00
2. KKS Karbach 1                              1    2  : 0    1313    1313,00



3. SV Partenstein 2                           0    0  : 0    -       -
4. SV Dorfprozelten 2                         1    0  : 2    1380    1380,00
5. SV Langenprozelten 1                       1    0  : 2    1222    1222,00

1. Reinhard Gerner               KKS Sackenbach 1                            379 Ringe
2. Matthias Dietrich             KKS Sackenbach 1                            369 Ringe
3. Günter Brohmann               SV Langenprozelten 1                        366 Ringe
4. Klaus Dietrich                KKS Sackenbach 1                            364 Ringe
5. Heiko Plechinger              SV Dorfprozelten 2                          362 Ringe
6. Markus Karl                   SV Dorfprozelten 2                          357 Ringe
7. Simon Schuhmann               SV Langenprozelten 1                        353 Ringe

Harald Ulrich                 SV Dorfprozelten 2                          353 Ringe
9. Jürgen Fries                  KKS Karbach 1                               346 Ringe
10. Veit Zöller                   SV Dorfprozelten 2                          343 Ringe
11. Alexander Fries               KKS Karbach 1                               339 Ringe
12. Wolfgang Reder                KKS Sackenbach 1                            338 Ringe
13. Matthias Kern                 KKS Karbach 1                               333 Ringe
14. Jörn Krüger                   SV Dorfprozelten 2                          327 Ringe
15. Johannes Dietz                KKS Karbach 1                               295 Ringe
16. Walter Fritz                  SV Langenprozelten 1                        289 Ringe
17. Manfred Siegler               KKS Sackenbach 1                            288 Ringe
18. Michael Obert                 SV Langenprozelten 1                        214 Ringe

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1. Durchgang vom 26.04.2015
Klasse: Gruppe C

SV Neubrunn 1                               : SV Partenstein 1               1362 : 1433

Udo Kenklies                      352         Dirk Bracht                       362
Thomas Seubert                    349         Sven Weigand                      367
Bernhard Meckel                   340         Uwe Fleckenstein                  347
Robert Bauer                      321         Thomas Bickel                     357

SRSK Neuhütten 2                            : SV Bischbrunn 3                1381 : 1274

Thorsten Stenger                  317         Thorsten Englert                  361
Alexander Klein                   335         Marco Roos                        332
Hans Bachmann                     362         Stefan Alt                        326
Wolfgang Steigerwald              367         Wolfgang Meckel                   255

1. SV Partenstein 1                           1    2  : 0    1433    1433,00
2. SRSK Neuhütten 2                           1    2  : 0    1381    1381,00
3. SV Bischbrunn 2                            0    0  : 0    -       -
4. SV Neubrunn 1                              1    0  : 2    1362    1362,00
5. SV Bischbrunn 3                            1    0  : 2    1274    1274,00

1. Wolfgang Steigerwald          SRSK Neuhütten 2                            367 Ringe
Sven Weigand                  SV Partenstein 1                            367 Ringe

3. Hans Bachmann                 SRSK Neuhütten 2                            362 Ringe
Dirk Bracht                   SV Partenstein 1                            362 Ringe

5. Thorsten Englert              SV Bischbrunn 3                             361 Ringe
6. Thomas Bickel                 SV Partenstein 1                            357 Ringe
7. Udo Kenklies                  SV Neubrunn 1                               352 Ringe
8. Thomas Seubert                SV Neubrunn 1                               349 Ringe
9. Uwe Fleckenstein              SV Partenstein 1                            347 Ringe
10. Bernhard Meckel               SV Neubrunn 1                               340 Ringe
11. Alexander Klein               SRSK Neuhütten 2                            335 Ringe
12. Marco Roos                    SV Bischbrunn 3                             332 Ringe
13. Stefan Alt                    SV Bischbrunn 3                             326 Ringe
14. Robert Bauer                  SV Neubrunn 1                               321 Ringe
15. Edwin Herteux                 SRSK Neuhütten 2                            319 Ringe
16. Thorsten Stenger              SRSK Neuhütten 2                            317 Ringe
17. Wolfgang Meckel               SV Bischbrunn 3                             255 Ringe

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



1. Durchgang vom 26.04.2015
Klasse: Gruppe D

KKS Kreuzwertheim 1                         : SV Bischbrunn 5                1393 : 1213

Frank Bundschuh                   359         Sebastian Pfers                   270
Klaus Dillinger                   283         Manuel Rüppel                     323
Stefan Roll                       377         Walter Rüppel                     275
Stefan Emmerich                   374         Sven Pfister                      345

SV Bischbrunn 4                             : SV Partenstein 3               1233 : 1013

Erwin Schreck                     295         Thomas Bickel                     307
Rainer Väth                       303         Doris Bickel                      297
Günter Leimeister                 293         Andreas Amend                     157
Erwin Furchner                    342         Sebastian Menz                    252

KKS Altfeld 1                               : Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1  1212 : 1244

Reiner Maier                      358         Frank Haro                        314
Dag Trabold                       335         Mario Aulbach                     291
Harald Jira                       304         Valentin Stefanov                 293
Oliver Richter                    215         Zacher Marc                       346

1. KKS Kreuzwertheim 1                        1    2  : 0    1393    1393,00
2. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              1    2  : 0    1244    1244,00
3. SV Bischbrunn 4                            1    2  : 0    1233    1233,00
4. SV Bischbrunn 5                            1    0  : 2    1213    1213,00
5. KKS Altfeld 1                              1    0  : 2    1212    1212,00
6. SV Partenstein 3                           1    0  : 2    1013    1013,00

1. Stefan Roll                   KKS Kreuzwertheim 1                         377 Ringe
2. Stefan Emmerich               KKS Kreuzwertheim 1                         374 Ringe
3. Frank Bundschuh               KKS Kreuzwertheim 1                         359 Ringe
4. Reiner Maier                  KKS Altfeld 1                               358 Ringe

Stephan Roos                  SV Bischbrunn 5                             358 Ringe
6. Klaus Markert                 Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               352 Ringe
7. Zacher Marc                   Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               346 Ringe
8. Sven Pfister                  SV Bischbrunn 5                             345 Ringe
9. Erwin Furchner                SV Bischbrunn 4                             342 Ringe
10. Dag Trabold                   KKS Altfeld 1                               335 Ringe
11. Manuel Rüppel                 SV Bischbrunn 5                             323 Ringe
12. Frank Haro                    Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               314 Ringe
13. Thomas Bickel                 SV Partenstein 3                            307 Ringe
14. Harald Jira                   KKS Altfeld 1                               304 Ringe
15. Rainer Väth                   SV Bischbrunn 4                             303 Ringe
16. Doris Bickel                  SV Partenstein 3                            297 Ringe
17. Erwin Schreck                 SV Bischbrunn 4                             295 Ringe
18. Günter Leimeister             SV Bischbrunn 4                             293 Ringe

Valentin Stefanov             Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               293 Ringe
20. Mario Aulbach                 Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               291 Ringe
21. Klaus Dillinger               KKS Kreuzwertheim 1                         283 Ringe
22. Sven Roth                     KKS Altfeld 1                               276 Ringe
23. Walter Rüppel                 SV Bischbrunn 5                             275 Ringe
24. Sebastian Pfers               SV Bischbrunn 5                             270 Ringe
25. Sebastian Menz                SV Partenstein 3                            252 Ringe
26. Leonhard Pawski               KKS Kreuzwertheim 1                         233 Ringe
27. Harald Staab                  SV Partenstein 3                            224 Ringe
28. Oliver Richter                KKS Altfeld 1                               215 Ringe
29. Paul Bumm                     SV Bischbrunn 4                             206 Ringe
30. Andreas Amend                 SV Partenstein 3                            157 Ringe

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


